
L.C. Coleman Park Renovation
Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening:               Date:  09/12/2024               Time:  2:00 PM Location: AFM Office , 3205 Freedom Drive, Suite 6000, Charlotte, NC 28208  

BIDDER

  B
id

 B
on

d 
in

cl
ud

ed

  S
ub

co
nt

ra
ct

or
s 

Li
st

  A
ck

no
w

le
dg

ed
 

  A
dd

en
du

m
 #

1 
  D

at
ed

:0
8/

23
/2

02
4

  A
ck

no
w

le
dg

ed
  A

dd
en

du
m

 #
2

 D
at

ed
: 0

9/
06

/2
02

4

  B
D

I F
or

m
 A

 
  L

is
tin

g 
of

 G
oo

d 
Fa

ith
  E

ffo
rt

s

  B
D

I F
or

m
 B

  I
de

nt
ifi

ca
tio

n 
of

 
  S

ub
co

nt
ra

ct
or

 P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n

 C
er

tti
fic

at
e 

of
 

  N
on

-D
is

cr
im

in
at

io
n 

  i
n 

Em
pl

oy
m

en
t

  C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 

  C
om

pl
ia

nc
e 

w
ith

 A
D

A

  B
id

 F
or

m
 S

ig
ne

d 

  N
C

 G
C

 L
ic

en
se

 
  P

ro
vi

de
d

Base Bid Contingency 
Allowance Total Bid Alternate #1 East/West 

Trail

Unit Price #1
Removal of 

Unsatisfactory 
Soils/1 CYD

Unit Price #2 
Site Clearing /1 

AC

Unit Price #3
Seeding/1 AC

Unit Price #4
Washed #57 
Stone/1 CYD

Unit Price #5
Aggregate Base 
Course/1 TON

Husky Construction Corp. Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 41472 $724,000.00 $125,000.00 $849,000.00 $275,000.00 $40.00 $45,000.00 $5,500.00 $142.00 $45.00

Hostetter and Son Construction, Inc Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 76902 $1,288,000.00 $125,000.00 $1,413,000.00 $400,000.00 $85.00 $15,000.00 $9,500.00 $100.00 $75.00

Eagle Wood, Inc. Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 12347 $897,000.00 $125,000.00 $1,022,000.00 $293,000.00 $100.00 $21,000.00 $3,800.00 $113.00 $70.00

I, Daniel R. Blackman, RLA, hereby certify that this bid tabulation is a true and accureate representaion of sealed bids  received and read aloud for the above referenced project on Thursday, September 12, 2024.


	Bid Certification

